WA FOOTBALL PARTCIAPTION OFFICERS
	 DISTRICT 
	NAME 
	EMAIL 
	PHONE 

	Claremont 
	
	
	

	East Fremantle 
	Jordan Handcock 
	jhandcock@wafootball.com.au 
	0435 746 880 

	East Perth 
	Summer Mollross
	smollross@wafootball.com.au 
	

	Peel 
	James Depane 
	jdepane@wafootball.com.au 
	0433 769 036 

	Perth 
	Josh Merrett 
	jmerrett@wafootball.com.au 
	0460 310 105 

	South Fremantle 
	Olivia Hampton 
	ohampton@wafootball.com.au 
	0413 555 858 

	Subiaco 
	
	
	

	Swan Districts 
	Eamon Gilbert 
	egilbert@wafootball.com.au 
	0416 388 835 

	West Perth 
	
	
	



WA FOOTBALL REGIONAL FOOTBALL SPECIALISTS
	REGION
	NAME
	EMAIL
	PHONE

	Goldfields
	Eshe Christie
	echristie@wafootball.com.au
	

	Great Southern
	Harry Grigson
	hgrigson@wafootball.com.au
	

	Kimberley
	
	
	

	Mid West
	Jayden Schofield
	jschofield@wafootball.com.au
	

	Midlands
	Glen Collins
	gcollins@wafootball.com.au
	

	Pilbara
	
	
	

	South West
	Nathan Douch 
	ndouch@wafootball.com.au
	

	Wheatbelt
	Paul Reid
	preid@wafootball.com.au
	



